2016

11/1/2016
12/13/2016

2017

1/31/2017
2/13/2017

3/4/2017
3/13/2017
4/24/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
6/27/2017

2017
7/7/2017
10/31/2017
11/14/2017
11/28/2017

2018
4/1/2018
4/1/2018
6/19/2018

2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/30/2018
11/13/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

2019
1/1/2019
3/18/2019
4/25/2019
4/30/2019

2019

OoLD

HUNT
TRAYLOR
JENNINGS
BROOKS

WILLIAMSON

STOLZ
DAVIS
GRIPE

GUSTAFSON

BOEBINGER
PEKNY
STERNER
LUBIAN
KIEL

date joined

1/17/1995 COLE
5/27/2014 JONES

4/21/1981 BAUMGARDT

WHALLON

2/5/1974 GARTENHOUSE

10/5/1999 SATTERLY
10/21/2008 BITTNER

12/18/2001 NEUDECK
8/1/2017 RUSSELL
5/30/2017 PAOLILLO
4/25/2017 RUSSELL

11/15/2016 HADLEY
12/12/2017 HAYNES
1/31/2017 WHALLON

3/17/1987 FREY
10/3/2000 POST

12/19/1989 MITCHELL
5/1/2018 MAPLES

MICHAEL
ANDREW
KEVEN
TOM

MAURI
TOM
MARK
RICHARD
DON
MIKE
JOSEPH
PHIL
PETE
BILL

JERRY
AIMEE
BILLY
TADD

SOLOMON
GIL
BRIAN

MARIELLEN
MICHELLE
JULIE
MARK
CRAIG

ERIN

TADD

HARLEY
PAUL
CORKY
RACHEL

deceased
deceased
deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased
deceased
deceased



2020

2020

2021

9/17/2019
9/17/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
11/3/2019
11/5/2019
11/7/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/10/2019

1/31/2020
2/20/2020
3/23/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

5/5/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020

7/7/2020
7/10/2020
9/1/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
11/6/2020
11/8/2020
11/21/2020
11/22/2020
12/1/2020
12/1/2020

1/21/2021
4/27/2021
5/22/2021
5/23/2021

3/28/1995

HYCHKA

6/7/1994 JANLE

3/10/2009
2/13/2018
4/9/2019

3/8/2005 MARGERUM

MOTULIAK
KEENE
HALLETT

5/1/1973 ORTMAN

9/8/1998 BARTHOLOMEW

5/1/2018

DAMINENI

4/23/1996 GRAHAM
2/4/2014 WEAVER
1/5/1982 TURLEY

4/18/2006

METZGER

6/23/2009 WOERNER

3/23/1971
7/14/1998
12/3/1991
4/18/2017
7/31/2007
10/27/2008

PARK
HANSEN
HILLS
DIMITROFF
BARRETT
RASMUS

7/30/2013 WILLIAMS

3/5/2013 SPUTH

7/16/2019
2/21/2017
8/20/2019

9/4/2012

RAUSCH
HANKINS
BEAVER
FISHER

6/12/2012 GESWEIN

11/27/1990

HINZE

2/12/2019 WALLACE

10/16/1984
12/8/1970
2/3/2004

RUNNELS
LANDGREBE
BLIGNAUT

6/23/2009 GREGORY

3/1/1994

9/17/2002
12/1/1981
4/10/1984
2/27/1996

LECHMAN

KELLEY
PEARSON
KLEMME
FILMER

SUSAN
ELSA
KIM
JIM
ERIN
SONYA
ELDON
RICHARD
SAILU
LARRY
LLOYD
JANES

BRYAN
BOB
EARL
BARB
GENE
JIM
NATE
JOEL
JOHN

FRED
BEATRIX
JIM
CHRISTIAN
JONATHAN
ED
WILLIAM
KYLE
LEWIS
DAVID
CECIL
VICKI
NEONILLIA

LETA
TOM
LEO
DAVE

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased
deceased
deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased



2021

2022

2022

2023

2023

2024

10/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/22/2021

11/1/2021

11/3/2021

4/30/2022
5/9/2022

9/5/2022
9/7/2022
10/6/2022
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
11/22/2022
12/20/2022

1/17/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
5/13/2023
5/17/2023
5/31/2023

9/15/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/9/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
11/25/2023
12/5/2023
12/28/2023

5/21/2024

12/19/2000 REIF
8/13/2013 BIEDERSTEDT
8/20/2019 TARKINGTON
2/25/2020 CHOSNEK
12/2/2014 OREQOVICZ
9/11/2001 PIGGOTT
1/25/2000 SANDERSON

3/25/2014 SIEGRIST
1/25/1977 GRIFFITHS

10/20/1998 KUIPERS
8/13/2013 MILLS
6/1/2021 WELCH
10/23/2007 BERGER
4/13/2021 BEAVER
9/27/1988 KING
9/15/2009 BRIGGS

8/18/2020 WANG
11/11/1975 CHAVERS
4/18/2006 MARIANNE
1/31/1989 BETTY
4/13/2021 PATTY
12/5/1972 RAY

2/18/1997 ROY
12/21/2021 JODY
12/4/1984 DON
12/14/2021 REBECCA
9/5/2017 OSCAR
1/23/1962 BOB
9/12/2023 DANA
2/15/2022 BOB
10/16/2023 LINDA

6/20/1989 JOHN

BARB
SAM
LINDA
JACQUE
KATHRYN
MIKE
JOHN

SALLY
ROBERT

FRED
CHRISTINE
CHAD

DAN
CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL
CAROLINE

ELLIE
GORDON
ROSE
SUDDARTH
PLANTENGA
PEETERS

MEEKS
HAMILTON
GENTRY
HARTER
HOPKINS
VERPLANK
DELAWARE
GOLDSMITH
GUTWEIN

BARRETT

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased

deceased



